
LOTS 51 & 52 OAKS OF LAKE CITY P

WD 1315-1912,

KNOLL DARREN/KNOLL  SILJA
523 SW UPSTAGE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-151

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

02/02/2024 randall 9.52 140,000 0 0 140,000

STANDARD
3

622,079
78,504

140,000
840,583

0
840,583

HX HB 51,411
789,172
840,583

0

848,232

1315/1912 5/27/2016 WD Q V 01 82,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OAKS OF LAKE CITY LLC

DARREN & SILJA KNOL

2026
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000048431 Storage Building 20,000 10/17/2023

000048206 Screen Enclosure 22,000 09/19/2023

000047720 Swimming Pool and 94,000 07/24/2023

000047264 Storage Building 102,190 05/17/2023

000045827 New Residential C 200,000 11/01/2022

2024HX Base Yr

523 SW UPSTAGE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,875 116.2586 130.21 634,774 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3194

BAS 2,764 100 2024 2,764 352,702

FGR 1,080 55 2024 594 75,798

FHS 430 60 2024 258 32,922

FOP 142 30 2024 43 5,487

FOP 256 30 2024 77 9,825

FOP 519 30 2024 156 19,907

UDG 1,788 55 2025 983 125,436

6,979 4,875 622,079

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=40,10] S26 E2 S36 E13 N6 N8 E32 S8 S8 D7R7
U14R14 U2L3 N7 N5 E2 N17 W2 N15 W14 S11 W24 N9 W10 U5L5 N8
W12 $
UDG=[YR=2025;ORIG=35,63] W42 S40 E24 S6 E18 N46 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=90,85] D27R27 U20R20 U27L27 D20L20 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=52,10] S8 D5R5 E10 S9 E24 N11 N3 W24 N8 W15
$
FHS=[YR=2024;ORIG=136,43] S16 W6 S5 E6 S16 E10 N16 E6 N5 W6
N16 W10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=55,58] S8 E32 N8 W32 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=107,36] S17 W2 S5 E8 N22 W6 $
.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 30 14 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 28,518

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,344.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 85 17,136

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,150.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,450

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 36 56 1.00 UT 25,000.00 25,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 25,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,200

78,504

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 140,000.00 70,000.00 140,000


